
TO LET

INDUSTRIAL / WAREHOUSE UNITS
on a 29 acre site

NP20 2NQ  ///wing.even.plus

Alexandra Docks, Port of Newport, Wales

(11.7 hectares)

  Units up to 80,000 sq ft
  Available as a whole or in part
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Newport Docks front onto the A48 trunk 
road, with the port entrance accessed from 
the same. Junction 28 of the M4 Motorway 
is approximately two miles to the west and 
accessed via the Southern Distributor Road 
(SDR). Newport City Centre is approximately 
0.5 miles to the east and is accessed  
via the B4327. 

The Port of Newport is a deep-sea port 
capable of accommodating vessels up 
to 244m LOA, with direct rail links to the 
national network. 

The site benefits from a skilled stevedore 
workforce handling a wide range of global 
commodities, including steel, timber, 

aggregates, and fertilisers. Supported by a 
24/7 marine services team managing vessel 
movements across ABP’s South Wales ports.

Newport Point handles approximately 12 million 
metric tons of cargo annually and generates 
around 12MW of renewable energy across  
the South Wales ports.

Local occupiers include:

CEMEX Newport 
Premier Forrest Products 
Dragon Asphalt Ltd Newport 
Unimetals 
Speedy Hire  
Saica Pack
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See more information on the Port of Newport at: 
property.abports.co.uk/port/newport/21147 02
Rail links adjacent  
to the site, connected  
to the national railway 
infrastructure.

Population  
of over two million
(2,360,284).

Within a 45 minute drive time:

Data: CACI Limited 2024 & Oxford Economics Global Data Workstation Q3 2023.

Over the next ten 
years the population 
is expected to grow 
by approximately 
100,000 people.

9% of the population work 
in manufacturing – higher 
than overall UK rate of 7.2% 
of total population.

1,159,616 people are 
economically active  
(60.2% of the population).

Deep sea port  
capable of accepting 
vessels up to 244m LOA, 
30m beam, 10m draft.

Experienced  
stevedore workforce 
handling various globally traded 
commodities on behalf of our  
customers, including steel,  
timber, aggregates, animal feed,  
fertilisers, and mineral products.
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Providing a total of 268,679 sq ft of built accommodation 
across a total site area of 29 acres
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B14 8,298	  
B15 28,100

Existing Building
Size (SQ FT)

Site Area 
(Acres)

18,869 	 (warehouse 1)  
31,002 	 (warehouse 2)

5,751 	 (office & canteen)  
44,272	 (SH03)	  
52,613	 (SH02)

N/A 1.80

4.11

4.89

N/A 1.50

6.50

N/A 1.50

79,774 	 (SH03) 8.65

Newport Point is a unique 29 acre quayside fronting site that 
comprises a range of industrial warehousing (from 8,298 sq ft 
through to approximately 80,000 sq ft), supporting a range of flexibly 
sized industrial and logistics operations. With rail connectivity 
running through the site, together with ability to move freight via 
road and sea, this multi-modal connectivity to / from site allows 
for integration of diverse cargo handling needs, making it an ideal 
location for access to both national and international markets.

03

INDUSTRIAL / W
AREHO

USE UNITS - TO
 LET

PO
RT O

F NEW
PO

RT, W
ALES



A449

A361

A470

A4042

A4232

A470

A465

A483A48
A40

A44

A44

A40

A40

A48

A40

A49

A40

A424

A422

A438

A417

A429

A419

A420

A465

A470

A48

A36

A4

A37

A38

A39

A39

M48

M5

M5

M50

M40

M1

M5

M4
M4

M4

25a 24

28

MERTHYR TYDFIL

PONTYPRIDD

BRIDGEND

LLANELLI

CARMARTHEN

ILFRACOMBE

WESTON-SUPER-MARE

BRIDGWATER

MINEHEAD

NEATH

PONTYPOOL

ABERGAVENNY

BUILTH WELLS

HEREFORD

LEOMINSTER

REDDITCH

CHEPSTOW

BATH

BRISTOL

GLOUCESTER

WORCESTER

ROYAL LEAMINGTON SPA

NORTHAMPTON

CHELTENHAM

CIRENCESTER

CHIPPING NORTON

STRATFORD-UPON-AVON

HAY-ON-WYE

SWINDON

Carmarthen

Tewkesbury

Hereford

Bristol Airport

Cardiff Airport

Swansea Airport

M50
A40A40

A465A465 A49A49

Tewkesbury

NEWPORT

RI
VE

R SEVER N

BRISTOL CHANNEL BARRY

CARDIFF

PORT TALBOT

SWANSEA

   CONNECTIONS

The Port of Newport benefits from 
excellent connectivity with direct road 
access to the A48 Southern Distributor 
Road (SDR) and the M4, J24 and J28, 
connecting Newport with London and 
the Midlands.

The Port offers multi-modal freight 
facilities with deep-sea access and  
direct links to the national rail network.

BY ROAD

BY RAIL

BY SEA

KEY LOCATIONS
Cardiff 	 -	 11.9 miles (26 mins)

Bristol	 -	 31 miles (50 mins)

Swansea	 -	 50 miles (1 hr) 

Birmingham 	 -	 105 miles (2 hrs 10 mins)

Pembroke Dock	 -	 107 miles (2 hrs 5 mins)

London 	 -	 139 miles (3 hrs)  
 

BY ROAD
A48 	-		  1.1 miles

M4 	 -	 J28 	 3.3 miles

M4 	 -	 J25A	 3.7 miles

M4 	 -	 J24	 5.5 miles

BY SEA
Direct access to  
deep-water berths.  
 The Port is strategically 
located at the mouth of  
the River Usk, providing  
access to the Bristol Channel. 04
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IMPORTANT NOTICE RELATING TO THE MISREPRESENTATION ACT 1967 AND THE PROPERTY MISDESCRIPTION 
ACT 1991 (REPEAL) ORDER 2013. JLL, Jenkins Best and Knight Frank on their behalf and for the sellers or lessors of 
this property whose agents they are, give notice that: (i) The Particulars are set out as a general outline only for the 
guidance of intending purchasers or lessees, and do not constitute, nor constitute part of, an offer or contract; (ii) 
All descriptions, dimensions, references to condition and necessary permissions for use and occupation, and other 
details are given in good faith and are believed to be correct, but any intending purchasers or tenants should not 
rely on them as statements or representations of fact, but must satisfy themselves by inspection or otherwise as to 
the correctness of each of them; (iii) No person employed by JLL, Jenkins Best and Knight Frank has any authority 
to make or give any representation or warranty in relation to this property. Unless otherwise stated prices and rents 
quoted are exclusive of VAT. The date of this publication is January 2025. 

Designed and produced by 
Anderson Advertising and Property Marketing Limited T. 0113 274 3698.

Kate Openshaw
M. 07592 112 070
kate.openshaw@jll.com

 TENURE & TERMS
The properties are available by 
way of a new lease for a term  
of years to be agreed.

 RATEABLE VALUE
To be re-assessed subject 
to completion of
sub-division works.

 ESTATE SERVICE CHARGE / BUILDING INSURANCE
Each occupier contributes towards the cost of maintaining
the common areas of the port estate. Estate service
charge contribution to be confirmed.

 LEGAL COSTS
Each party to be 
responsible for their  
own legal costs.

 EPC
Energy performance 
certificates are 
available on request.

Henry Best
M. 07738 960 012 
henry@jenkinsbest.com

Tom Rees
M. 07557 161 491
tom@jenkinsbest.com

Emily Wilson-Davies
M. 07977 072 902 
emily.wilson@knightfrank.com

Neil Francis
M. 07766 511 983 
neil.francis@knightfrank.com

Adam Conway
M. 07709 507 372
adam.conway@jll.com

Find out more about  
the ‘Newport Masterplan’
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Learn About ABP’s 
‘Ready for Tomorrow’ Strategy


